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Introduction 

Please use this form to tell us what people said 
at your Engagement event. Engagement event is 
when you work with a group of people to fnd what 
they think 

Where the document says we, this means Welsh 
Government. For more information contact: 

E-mail: 

Phone: 

We want to know what people think about our ideas 
on what to include in the Child Poverty Strategy for 
Wales. 

Please use the main document to guide the 
discussion at your engagement event. Then answer 
the questions in this response form. 
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Please send this form back to us by X. 

You can fll out this form on your computer and 
e-mail it to: 

Or print it and post it to: 

This document was made into easy read by Easy 
Read Wales using Photosymbols. To tell us what 
you think about this easy read version, click here. 
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https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=aZ9W9jTWYEixHoHk1luPyZw1J1OAxGpFrRmNL9CCXxRUNzZQM1ZQUENKWFNURlVaWEE3VzM4UUhJSi4u


About the Engagement event 

Date of the Engagement event: 

Venue: 

Address: 

About the people who went to the 
engagement event 

Total number of people: 
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How many parents and carers took part: 

How many grandparents took part: 

Is there anything you would like us to know about 
the people that went to your engagement? For 
example do they get support for something? 
Or were they from a certain organisation or 
community group? 
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About you 

This part is about the person that flled out this form. 

Your name: 

Where do you work or volunteer: 

Email: 

We may use your email address to contact you. 
If you do not want us to use your email address 
tick the box here: 

We may share your feedback with others. If 
you do not want us to share your personal 
information tick the box here: 
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Questions 

1. Making sure families have more 
money to support the needs of 
children and young people 

Please read pages 11 and 12 of the main 
document. 

Question 1. What did people think are the 3 
biggest things that would make the biggest 
diference to children and families now and in 
the future? 
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 2. Making clear ways to help children 
and young people move out of poverty 

Please read pages 13 to 14 of the main 
document. 

Question 2. What did people think are the 3 
biggest things that would make the biggest 
diference to children and families now and in 
the future? 
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 3. Thinking about children’s rights and 
equality 

Please read pages 15 to 17 of the main 
document. 

Question 3. What did people think are the 3 
biggest things that would make the biggest 
diference to children and families now and in 
the future? 
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 4. Making sure children and families are 
treated with dignity and respect 

Please read page 18 of the main document. 

Question 4. What did people think are the 3 
biggest things that would make the biggest 
diference to children and families now and in 
the future? 
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Question 5. Is there anything else people 
wanted us to know? 
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Question 6: How would people like to hear back 
from us about what we learnt from listening 
to their views? And how it has changed our 
decisions? 
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